PT65503L254 Details PDF
© 2020       - Ocean-Components.com
: Info@Ocean-Components.com
: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
APEM Inc. PT65503L254   APEM Inc.    APEM Inc.
APEM Inc.
PART NUMBER PT65503L254
APEM Inc.
SWITCH ROTARY DIP HEX 150MA 24V
 /  ROHS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
WASHABLE Yes
VOLTAGE RATING 24VDC
PC Pin
SERIES PT65
PITCH 0.100" (2.54mm), Full
Tray
679-1941
PT65503L254-ND
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 70°C
16
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole, Right Angle
 (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
10,000 Cycles
0.393" (10.00mm)
 /  ROHS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
0.394" (10.00mm)
Sealed - Flux Protection
-
Dip Switch Hexadecimal 16 Position Through Hole, Right Angle Rotary with Knob Actuator
150mA 24VDC
CURRENT RATING 150mA
CONTACT MATERIAL Phosphor Bronze
Gold
Hexadecimal
BODY MATERIAL Thermoplastic
Rotary with Knob
ACTUATOR LEVEL Raised
PT65503L254
Part Number: PT65503L254
 / : APEM Inc.
SWITCH ROTARY DIP HEX 150MA 24V
Datasheets:
 RoHs Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PT65503L254.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
 PT65503L254
PT65503L254.pdf
Related Tags
PT65501L254
:  APEM Inc.
:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 150MA 24V
:  482 pcs
RFQ
PT65512
:  APEM Inc.
:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 150MA 24V
:  Out stock
RFQ
PT65503L508
:  APEM Inc.
:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP HEX 150MA 24V
:  Out stock
RFQ
PT65502L254
:  APEM Inc.
:  SW ROTARY DIP BCD COMP 150MA 24V
:  Out stock
RFQ
PT65503
:  APEM Inc.
:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP HEX 150MA 24V
:  Out stock
RFQ
PT65512L254
:  APEM Inc.
:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 150MA 24V
:  Out stock
RFQ
PT65501L508
:  APEM Inc.
:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 150MA 24V
:  Out stock
RFQ
PT65502
:  APEM Inc.
:  SW ROTARY DIP BCD COMP 150MA 24V
:  Out stock
RFQ
PT65506L254
:  APEM Inc.
:  SW ROTARY DIP HEX COMP 150MA 24V
:  Out stock
RFQ
PT65506
:  APEM Inc.
:  SW ROTARY DIP HEX COMP 150MA 24V
:  Out stock
RFQ
PT65506L508
:  APEM Inc.
:  SW ROTARY DIP HEX COMP 150MA 24V
:  Out stock
RFQ
PT65502L508
:  APEM Inc.
:  SW ROTARY DIP BCD COMP 150MA 24V
:  50 pcs
RFQ